34056

SCHLUSSELANHANGER PING PONG- NO BOX
Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: SCHLUSSELANHANGER - Material: HOLZ

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,018 Kg

INDIVIDUELLEN POLYBAG
x 1 pcs

95 mm

38 mm

18 mm

EXPORT KARTON

6,500 Kg
300 pcs
410 mm
270 mm
300 mm



